
100m Lelaki Remaja
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0W01 MUHAMMAD ZAMIR BIN AZMAN KUALA LUMPUR 12.16 +0.8 Q
2 0W12 MUHAMMAD ZUMAR BIN AZMAN KUALA LUMPUR 12.33 +0.8 Q
3 0E04 DANIEL ALLEX BIN BOBAX ALEX SABAH 12.39 +0.8 Q
4 0E03 J.WALDDREN J.OSWALD SABAH 12.58 +0.5 Q
5 0B03 NOOR MUHAMMAD AZRIN BIN NOOR AS SELANGOR 12.85 +0.5 Q
6 0B02 PUTRA MUHAMMAD DARWISY BIN FADL SELANGOR 12.90 +0.5 Q
7 0N01 MUHAMMAD DANISH AMZAR BIN MOHD NEGERI SEMBILAN 13.21 +0.5 q
8 0E05 FLERECH CYLDRIC SABAH 13.25 +0.5 q
9 0C05 MUHAMMAD FAWWAZ BIN NASRULLAH PAHANG 13.34 +0.5
10 0C06 MUHAMMAD HAFIZI BIN AHMAD PAHANG 13.68 +0.8
11 0N02 DANISH TAN WEI JIE NEGERI SEMBILAN 13.76 +0.8
12 0T03 MUHAMMAD ILHAM RIFQI BIN KHAIRO TERENGGANU 14.43 +0.8
13 0W03 MICAIAH CHUA HONG LOK KUALA LUMPUR 16.86 +0.5



100m Lelaki Remaja
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 2 Wind : +0.5
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0E03 J.WALDDREN J.OSWALD SABAH 12.58 Q
2 0B03 NOOR MUHAMMAD AZRIN BIN NOOR AS SELANGOR 12.85 Q
3 0B02 PUTRA MUHAMMAD DARWISY BIN FADL SELANGOR 12.90 Q
4 0N01 MUHAMMAD DANISH AMZAR BIN MOHD NEGERI SEMBILAN 13.21 q
5 0E05 FLERECH CYLDRIC SABAH 13.25 q
6 0C05 MUHAMMAD FAWWAZ BIN NASRULLAH PAHANG 13.34
7 0W03 MICAIAH CHUA HONG LOK KUALA LUMPUR 16.86

Heat 2 of 2 Wind : +0.8
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0W01 MUHAMMAD ZAMIR BIN AZMAN KUALA LUMPUR 12.16 Q
2 0W12 MUHAMMAD ZUMAR BIN AZMAN KUALA LUMPUR 12.33 Q
3 0E04 DANIEL ALLEX BIN BOBAX ALEX SABAH 12.39 Q
4 0C06 MUHAMMAD HAFIZI BIN AHMAD PAHANG 13.68
5 0N02 DANISH TAN WEI JIE NEGERI SEMBILAN 13.76
6 0T03 MUHAMMAD ILHAM RIFQI BIN KHAIRO TERENGGANU 14.43


